
 

WICKEPIN, SHIRE OFWICKEPIN, SHIRE OFWICKEPIN, SHIRE OFWICKEPIN, SHIRE OF

LOT 38 ON PLAN 233159

LOT 14856 ON PLAN 205922

LOT 51 ON PLAN 233159

LOT 41 ON PLAN 233159

LOT 8 ON PLAN 233190

Wickepin-Pingelly Rd

Williams-Kondinin Rd

Williams-Kondinin Rd

Wogolin Rd

WICKEPIN, SHIRE OF

GDA 94 (Lat/Long)

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

1:46,742

CPS 8493/1 - Context Map

(Approximate when reproduced at A4)

...................................  Date ....................

WA Crown Copyright 2019

32.720085°S

11
7.

42
47

86
°E

32.720085°S

11
7.

51
89

45
°E

11
7.

42
47

86
°E

32.759819°S

11
7.

51
89

45
°E

32.759819°S

0 2km
Legend

Roads

Imagery

Clearing Instruments Proposals

Local Government Authority


